GLZBAL
MONEY MANAGERS

WE DRIVE RESULTS

MUTUAL

FUND

GMM SHORT TERM BOND FUND

GMM EMERGING MARKETS BOND FUND
GMM HIGH YIELD BOND FUND
GMM EMERGING MARKETS & NEW FRONTIERS MARKETS EQUITY FUND

GMM DEVELOPMENT BALANCED FUND

GMM NAVIGATOR WORLD BALANCED FUND
GMM BEST SELECTION BALANCED FUND

GMM GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES BALANCED FUND

GMM CYPRUS ASSETS BOND FUND
GMM KOLONA BALANCED FUND
GMM GERAISTOS BALANCED FUND

GMM THEMELIO BALANCED FUND
GMM BLUE WATER INVESTMENTS BALANCED FUND
GMM ASPENDOS BALANCED FUND

GMM HERMES BALANCED FUND*

GMM KRITON GLOBAL ALLOCATION BALANCED FUND - EURO

GMM KRITON GLOBAL ALLOCATION BALANCED FUND - USD

GMM ZEUS GLOBAL BALANCED FUND

SOL GMM BALANCED FUND

HELLAS-CYPRUS RECOVERY MUTUAL FUND

GMM GLOBAL MONEY MANAGERS Ltd
Management Company of Law 78(l) / 2012

36 Stasinou St., Strovolos, 2003 Nicosia, Cyprus, T: +357 22205858, F: +357 22378194,

E: info@global-mm.com, www.global-mm.com

M/F

INCEPTION | CURRENCY

DATE

7/10/2013
4/10/2013
23/9/2013
10/10/2013
23/9/2013
20/9/2013
3/10/2013
24/9/2013
26/9/2013
1/11/2013
4/11/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013
22/7/2015
3/2/2016
19/11/2013
14/9/2016
28/12/2016
16/9/2013
23/9/2013

TOTAL ASSETS IN EURO:

DAILY PRICES AS OF 15/02/2022

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR

NET ASSET
VALUE
N.A.V.
3.306.986,17
1.161.585,47
4.228.679,19

473.849,36

782.987,69
3.212.383,27
3.671.171,17
1.922.707,19
1.996.124,57
1.599.972,99

637.692,51
1.247.951,66
1.608.687,92
1.500.302,51
6.299.534,78

451.584,56
1.017.730,81
7.102.693,23
6.709.274,53
4.350.203,94

51.603.325,06

332.728,834
125.696,851
481.791,638

59.096,567

95.521,434
331.302,334
358.943,442
217.139,776
189.151,544

90.508,143

44.374,305
114.922,375
175.080,041
142.777,408
495.887,732

58.823,775
124.895,916
702.907,730
651.910,269
402.217,729

*The GMM Hermes Balanced Fund investment compartment publishes prices twice per month and the variation refers to the last published price

9,9390
9,2412
8,7770
8,0182
8,1970
9,6962
10,2277
8,8547
10,5530
17,6777
14,3708
10,8591
9,1883
10,5080
12,7036
7,6769
8,1486
10,1047
10,2917
10,8155

MAX

MAX

SUBSCRIPTION | SUBSCRIPTION | REDEMPTION | REDEMPTION

FEES
(%)

2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
2,00

PRICE

10,1378
9,4260
8,9525
8,2587
8,4429
9,9871

10,5345
9,1203

10,7641

18,2080

14,8019

11,1849
9,5558

10,8232

13,2117
7,9072
8,3931

10,5089

10,6005

11,0318

FEES
(%)

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
0,00
0,00
4,00
2,00
0,00

PRICE

9,9390
9,2412
8,7770
8,0182
8,0331
9,5023
10,0231
8,6776
10,5530
17,3241
14,0834
10,6419
9,0045
10,1928
12,1955
7,6769
8,1486
9,7005
10,0859
10,8155

DAILY
VARIATION
(%)
0,175
0,094
0,007
0,816
0,526
0,537
0,118
1,535
-0,212
1,680
1,449
0,110
0,276
0,222
-1,376
0,505
0,504
0,002
0,232
0,784

)
VARIATION
(%)

-1,24
0,36
-2,85
-3,02
-3,86
-3,20
-2,49
-3,65
-4,33
-0,18
5,97
-2,87
-1,24
-0,68
-1,26
-0,52
-0,68
-1,71
-3,13
1,80

INVESTMENT IN UNITS OF THE UCITS HAS NO GUARANTEED RETURN AND PAST PERFORMANCE DOES NOT GUARANTEE FUTURE RETURNS



http://global-mm.com/default.aspx?cat=3&subcat=28&lang=EN
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-emerging-markets-bond-fund-en/
http://global-mm.com/default.aspx?cat=3&subcat=35&lang=EN
http://global-mm.com/default.aspx?cat=3&subcat=37&lang=EN
http://global-mm.com/default.aspx?cat=3&subcat=30&lang=EN
http://global-mm.com/default.aspx?cat=3&subcat=34&lang=EN
http://global-mm.com/default.aspx?cat=3&subcat=29&lang=EN
http://global-mm.com/default.aspx?cat=3&subcat=31&lang=EN
http://global-mm.com/default.aspx?cat=3&subcat=32&lang=EN
http://global-mm.com/?cat=3&subcat=40&lang=EN
http://global-mm.com/?cat=3&subcat=41&lang=EN
http://www.global-mm.com/?cat=3&subcat=42&lang=GR
http://global-mm.com/?cat=3&subcat=43&lang=GR
http://www.global-mm.com/default.aspx?cat=3&subcat=47&lang=EN&title=GMM-Aspendos-Balanced-Fund
http://www.global-mm.com/default.aspx?cat=3&subcat=63&lang=GR&title=GMM%20Hermes%20Balanced%20Fund
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-emerging-markets-bond-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-emerging-markets-bond-fund-en/
http://global-mm.com/default.aspx?cat=3&subcat=27&lang=EN
http://global-mm.com/default.aspx?cat=3&subcat=23&lang=EN

